Position

District Superintendent
Construction Foreman

Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Distribution Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District

Department Total Wages

Crp
Crp
Crp
Crp
Crp
Crp
Crp

$104,591
$85,367
$75,651
$45,374
$41,087
$18,862
$15,737

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,249
$23,104
$12,728
$23,697
$23,696

$1,598

$7,914



