Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Superintendent		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$104,591	\$24,249
Construction Foreman		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$85,367	\$23,104
Water Distribution Operator III		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$75,651	\$12,728
Water Distribution Operator I		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$45,374	\$23,697
Water Distribution Operator I		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$41,087	\$23,696
Water Distribution Operator I		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$18,862	\$1,598
Water Distribution Operator I		Hi-Desert Water District	Crp	\$15,737	\$7,914